Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

The present Deputy Chairman of Planning Commission is.

The first International Flight of PIA was taken on.

When Ayub Khan took over power in 1958, the Prime Minister of Pakistan was.

The first Olympic Gold Medal for Pakistan was in the summer Olympic Games of.

The captain of Pakistan cricket team that defected England at the Oval in 1954 was

Blind Dolphins are found in

US President Barack Obama's father was an

President of Syria, Bashar Al Assad is by faith a

Who was not a member of the 1st Cabinet of Pakistan.

The President of Yugoslavia/Serbia who was indicted and tried by International War Criminal
Tribunal was

Moorish Kingdom of Granada surrendered to Christians in the year

IMF and Wrold Bank have been created through

The US congress and senate raised the debt limit of US government by

The single biggest hydel power generating site is situated in.

The annual average flow of water in Indus River systemis.

Answers Choice

DOWP» DOWr DOmP UOUP 0OEP» TOWPE 00w

DOW» DOWP» TOUP» DOWP 0D0UR

DOU» DOw » DOWP

. Ahsan Igbal

. Dr. Akram Sheikh
. Dr. Ishrat Hussain
. Dr. Shahid Amjad

. 25th May 1951

. 7th June 1954

. 1st February 1955
17th June 1961

MUhammad Ali Bogra

Huseyn Shaheed Suhrawardy
Malik Feroz Khan Noon
Chaudhary Muhammad Ali

1956
1960
1964
1968

Fazal Mehmood
Hanif Mohammad
Abdul Hafeez Kardar
Khan Muhammad

Indus River
Nile River
Yangtze River
None of these

Indonesian
Nigerian
Egyptian
Kenyan

Druze
Alawite
Wahabi
Sunni

Sardar Abdur Rab Nishter
Jogendra Nath Mandal
Huseyn Shaheed Suhrawardy
Malik ghulam Muhammad

Fanjo tudman
Slobodan Milosevic
Ratko Miadic
Madoslav Brdanin

1453
1492
1526
1556

Yalta Conference

New Deal

treaty of Versailes

Bretton Woods Agreement

$ 500 billion
$15000 billion
$1500 billion
$2000 billion

Brazil

China
United state
India

130 MAF
145 MAF
100 MAF
. 90 MAF



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Christopher Columbus who discovered America was.

The highest mountain peak, Mount Everest has been named after col. George Everest who
was

The longest river is located in

Nobel Prize in Physics was awarded to Dr. Abdus Salam in the year

Laws of Heredity were discovered by

How far is the Dead Sea before Mediterrancan.

Insulin is human body is produced in

The planet with shortest day time is

Teh brightest planet in the solar system is.

Oxygen by volume has a presence in the atmosphere of about.

38th Parallel is a boundary line between

Biman is an airline of.

The coldest planet of the solar system is.

Mixture of two metals is called

The time taken by light to reach the Earth in.

A
B.

D.

A

Spanish
Dutch

French

Commandant of 1st mountain

infantry unit

B.
C.

A

owp

W >

A

C.
D.

OWP» UOWP UOWP UOWP UOWP UOWP» UOWP UOm» U0

A political agent of NWFP
A commander of Gorkha brigade

Asia

Latin America
North America

1969
1975

1983

Benjamin Franklin
Charles Darwin

None of these

250 metres
300 metres

1654 metres

Liver
Kidney

None of these

Venus
Earth

None of these
Saturn

Neptune
Mars

10%

30%
45%

Myanmar and Thailand
Thailand and Malaysia
India and China

Sri lanka
Combodia
Afghanistan

. Venus
. Earth

None

B. Dispersant
C.
D. Metalloid

Amalgram

4 minutes 30 second

10 minutes and 20 second
12 minutes and 30 second



