

PPSC Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The present Deputy Chairman of Planning Commission is.	A. Ahsan Iqbal B. Dr. Akram Sheikh C. Dr. Ishrat Hussain D. Dr. Shahid Amjad
2	The first International Flight of PIA was taken on.	A. 25th May 1951 B. 7th June 1954 C. 1st February 1955 D. 17th June 1961
3	When Ayub Khan took over power in 1958, the Prime Minister of Pakistan was.	A. MUhammad Ali Bogra B. Huseyn Shaheed Suhrawardy C. Malik Feroz Khan Noon D. Chaudhary Muhammad Ali
4	The first Olympic Gold Medal for Pakistan was in the summer Olympic Games of.	A. 1956 B. 1960 C. 1964 D. 1968
5	The captain of Pakistan cricket team that defected England at the Oval in 1954 was	A. Fazal Mehmood B. Hanif Mohammad C. Abdul Hafeez Kardar D. Khan Muhammad
6	Blind Dolphins are found in	A. Indus River B. Nile River C. Yangtze River D. None of these
7	US President Barack Obama's father was an	A. Indonesian B. Nigerian C. Egyptian D. Kenyan
8	President of Syria, Bashar Al Assad is by faith a	A. Druze B. Alawite C. Wahabi D. Sunni
9	Who was not a member of the 1st Cabinet of Pakistan.	A. Sardar Abdur Rab Nishter B. Jogendra Nath Mandal C. Huseyn Shaheed Suhrawardy D. Malik ghulam Muhammad
10	The President of Yugoslavia/Serbia who was indicted and tried by International War Criminal Tribunal was	A. Fanjo tudman B. Slobodan Milosevic C. Ratko Mladic D. Madoslav Brdanin
11	Moorish Kingdom of Granada surrendered to Christians in the year	A. 1453 B. 1492 C. 1526 D. 1556
12	IMF and Wrold Bank have been created through	A. Yalta Conference B. New Deal C. treaty of Versailes D. Bretton Woods Agreement
13	The US congress and senate raised the debt limit of US government by	A. \$ 500 billion B. \$15000 billion C. \$1500 billion D. \$2000 billion
14	The single biggest hydel power generating site is situated in.	A. Brazil B. China C. United state D. India
15	The annual average flow of water in Indus River systemis.	A. 130 MAF B. 145 MAF C. 100 MAF D. 90 MAF

16	Christopher Columbus who discovered America was.	A. Spanish B. Dutch C. Italian D. French
17	The highest mountain peak, Mount Everest has been named after col.George Everest who was	A. Commandant of 1st mountain infantry unit B. A political agent of NWFP C. A commander of Gorkha brigade D. Surveyor General of India
18	The longest river is located in	A. Asia B. Africa C. Latin America D. North America
19	Nobel Prize in Physics was awarded to Dr. Abdus Salam in the year	A. 1969 B. 1975 C. 1979 D. 1983
20	Laws of Heredity were discovered by	A. Benjamin Franklin B. Charles Darwin C. Gregor Mendel D. None of these
21	How far is the Dead Sea before Mediterrancan.	A. 250 metres B. 300 metres C. 400 metres D. 1654 metres
22	Insulin is human body is produced in	A. Liver B. Kidney C. Pancreas D. None of these
23	The planet with shortest day time is	A. Venus B. Earth C. Jupiter D. None of these
24	Teh brightest planet in the solar system is.	A. Saturn B. Venus C. Neptune D. Mars
25	Oxygen by volume has a presence in the atmosphere of about.	A. 10% B. 21% C. 30% D. 45%
26	38th Parallel is a boundary line between	A. Myanmar and Thailand B. Thailand and Malaysia C. India and China D. South and North Korea
27	Biman is an airline of.	A. Sri lanka B. Combodia C. Afghanistan D. Bangladesh
28	The coldest planet of the solar system is.	A. Venus B. Earth C. Neptune D. None
29	Mixture of two metals is called	A. Alloy B. Dispersant C. Amalgram D. Metalloid
30	The time taken by light to reach the Earth in.	A. 4 minutes 30 second B. 8 minutes and 15 second C. 10 minutes and 20 second D. 12 minutes and 30 second